04-24-2020 LETTING ITEM 075
GENERAL NOTES
THIS PROJECT IS LOCATED ON FAP ROUTE 322A <US ROUTE 5ll IN MACON COUNTY FROM 0.8 MILE
SOUTH OF US ROUTE 36 TO 0.3 MILE EAST OF US BUSINESS ROUTE 51 SOUTHWEST OF DECATUR.
THE PROJECT INCLUDES MICROSURF ACING SINGLE PASS, LONGITUDINAL JOINT REPAIR, PAVEMENT MARKING ,
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS, TRAFFIC CONTROL AND NECESSARY TO COMPLETE THE PROJECT.
THE ENGINEER WILL BE THE SOLE JUDGE CONCERNING CURING TIME FOR THE MICRO-SURFACING AND
WHEN THE ROADWAY WILL BE OPENED TO TRAFFIC.

TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
  0005
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
  0005
74955
P.
322A (58-20) PVMT PRSV MACON
40400118 MICRO-SURFACING, SINGLE PASS SQ YD 161384 161384
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 35338 35338
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70100310 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD L SUM 1 1
701421
70100700 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD L SUM 1 1
701406
70100820 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD L SUM 1 1
701451
70100825 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD L SUM 1 1
701456
70107025 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DA 28 28
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 10496 10496
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 5248 5248
78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SQ FT 125 125
SYMBOLS
78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE  6" FOOT 138864 138864
78000500 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE  8" FOOT 3726 3726
78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 224 224
78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 144 144
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 1469 1469
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH 1469 1469
X0327980 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER BLASTING SQ FT 55042 55042
Z0033650 LONGITUDINAL JOINT REPAIR TON 22
sunderlandmj
80/20 Split
sunderlandmj
80/20 Split
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
PROPOSED RAMP TYPICAL CROSS SECTION
PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS SECTION
 STATION    TO     STATION
F.A.P. 322
~
~ U.S. 51
12'-0" 12'-0" 10'-0"
44'-0"
24'-0"
6'-0"
MATCH EXISTING SLOPEMATCH EXISTING SLOPE
16'-0" & VAR.
4'-0" 6'-0"
(YELLOW)
STRIPE
(WHITE)
STRIPE
MATCH EXISTING SLOPE
(YELLOW)